
 

        DNYANAMITRA ACADEMY   &    ATHAVALE CLASSES    
                                                               Time table for Mathmetics 12th CET 
 

          

3rd week of June. 2015 
to 

2nd week of January 2016 
 

(Thursday and Sunday*) 

 

 

March 2016 
to 

Till date of exam to be 
declared 

               (All 7 days) 

 
Batch 

 
Timings 

 
Batch 

 
Timings 

B- 1  7.30am to 9.30 am 
 

B- 1  7.30am to 9.30 am 
 

B- 2 7.00pm to 9.00pm 
 

B-2 5.30pm to 7.30pm 
 

 

Fees Details 

Total Fees:- Rs. 8000 

Cheque of Rs.4000/- in the name of “Athavale Classes 

  Cheque of Rs.4000/- in the name of “Rohini Athavale” 

 

 

 

                                         Results-CET 
 Students Name Marks 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Wagale Dhroov 
Jadhav Sneha 
Vaidya Tanaya 
Nayak Apoorva 

Bhat Tushar 
Sathe Amogh 

                    Vaidya Himani 
              Gokhale Chaitnya 
                Sathe Shaunak 
               Nagarkar Anay 

Borle Shalka 
Purandare Amod 

Shah Payal 
Bhakare Kalyani 

Kale Aparna 
Deshpande Shounak 

Pitkar Sankalp 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
98 
98 
98 
98 
96 
96 
96 
96 
94 
94 
90 

 
Office Timing:- Morning:- 9.00 am to 1.30pm         Evening 4.00pm   to 7.00 pm 
Phone  Nos. Athavale Sir:- 9423202529 ,  Madam:- 9423007913   ,    Office:- 9420178321 
 
 


